You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ TR2/6125FF12-R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
TR2/6125FF12-R Details PDF
TR2/6125FF12-R
Manufacturer Part Number: TR2/6125FF12-R
Manufacturer/Brand: Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: FUSE BOARD MNT 12A 125VAC 72VDC
Datasheets: TR2/6125FF12-R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number TR2/6125FF12-R
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE BOARD MNT 12A 125VAC 72VDC
Category Circuit Protection > Fuses
Part Status 10000 pcs Stock
Series 6125FF
Color -
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Approvals cULus
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension
0.240" L x 0.107" W x 0.107" H (6.10mm x 2.72mm x
2.72mm)Current Rating 12A
Package / Case 2410 (6125 Metric)
Voltage Rating - AC 125V
Voltage Rating - DC 72V
Fuse Type Board Mount (Cartridge Style Excluded)
Response Time Fast
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 50A
Melting I²t 210.59
DC Cold Resistance 0.0053 Ohm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
TR2/6125FF2.5-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 2.5A
125VAC 72VDC
TR2/6125FF1-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1A
125VAC 72VDC
TR2/6125FF3-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MOUNT 3A
125VAC 72VDC
TR2/6125FF15-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 15A 125VAC
72VDC
TR2/6125FF1.5-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 1.5A
125VAC 72VDC
TR2/6125FF3.5-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 3.5A
125VAC 72VDC
TR2/6125FF10-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 10A 125VAC
72VDC
TR2/6125FF1.25R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BRD MNT 1.25A 125VAC
72VDC
0402YC562JAT2A 2225JA560JAT1A 6RI100A-120 AD5621AK8Z-REEL7 ADCMP606BKSZ-REEL7
AT3AC-J59 AV10-24D15 CC0603KRX7R0BB681 CGA4J3X8R2A473M125AB CST5206T-ADJ
CX4235-XQ3 DL4933-13 FDS4874-NL FS100R17KS4F HRD05003E
IRF9540NPBF LFB321G96SG4A524 LT1224CS8 LTF5022TL-2R2N3R2-LC M0874LC180
M37451ECFP MDD72-08N1B MIG20J105LB P4SMA100A PIC16C74A-04I/P
PKS604YN PS219A3-AST S-24C02CI-T8T1U SKT140F10DU SLF6045T-100M1R6-3PF
SN54LS240J SN74LV125APWR SS30-TE-L-E TR2-S505H-V-8-R TR2-TCP1-25A
TR2/1025FA500MA TR2/1025TD250-R TR2/1025TD4A TR2/6125FA5A TR2/6125FF1-R
TR2/6125FF1.5-R TR2/6125FF10-R TR2/6125FF15-R TR2/6125FF3-R TR2/6125FF5-R
TR2/6125TD1A TR2/TCP1.25-R TR2/TCP1.25A VI-231-E WG5035S